20-39
1
Kuni 20
1
20-39
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
40-49
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
50-59 1
2
3

Peakohtunik
Aavo Kergand

Kohila pikamaajooksusari, 5000m jooks

Nimi

Merle Toirk

Karel Hussar

Martin Tamm
Taavi Tubilis
Taavi Tambur
Madis Pajula
Ullar Parnat
Lauri Monvelt
Riivo Vilgo
Oliver Kulbas
Viktor Reinok

Urmas Poldre
Kaidar Hussar
Margus Sepp
Aivar Kuusmik
Martin Herem
Leho Laja
Indrek Vaher

Alec Nyiri
Kaido Paju
Olev Mitt

Siinniaeg
Naised
21.07.1986

Mehed

18.06.1995 SK Jooksupartner

8.08.1988
30.05.1988
3.06.1983
5.11.1988
13.02.1990
11.10.1980
14.06.1987
14.04.1987
16.08.1990

27.11.1966
17.09.1971
27.03.1968
14.01.1966
17.12.1973
17.11.1971
29.11.1973

9.10.1961
6.04.1964
2.07.1961

Klubi

Rapla JK
Audentese SK

Schnelli SK/Elion SK

SK Jooksupartner

Salava

16.07.2014, Kohila

Aeg

27.18,7

16.25,7

16.17,6
16.17,9
17.12,3
18.21,4
18.22,7
18.51,8
18.55,7
19.10,6
20.26,1

17.38,7
18.30,3
20.51,2
21.01,3
21.15,5
21.24,4
22.54,5

20.13,8
20.46,3
21.51,6

Punktid

12

12

12
10

NWHOIO N ©

12
10

A OO N 00



